Renew Active by UnitedHealthcare

Fitness for body and mind.



Renew Active™ is the gold standard in Medicare fitness programs for body and mind. Available with UnitedHealthcare® Medicare Advantage plans — at no additional cost.



Stay Fit

Work out where you want, at a gym or fitness location or from your home.

- A free gym membership
- Access to our extensive, nationwide network of gyms and fitness locations.
 It's one of the largest of all Medicare fitness programs*
- Personalized fitness plan
- Access to thousands of workout videos with Fitbit Premium[™] — no Fitbit[®] device is needed



Living Healthier with Renew

Renew Active is a key part of Renew, which offers a wide variety of health and wellness resources and activities that help inspire you to take charge of your health every day. Renew includes brain games, healthy recipes, learning courses, fitness activities, *Renew* magazine and more.



Stay Focused

An online brain health program from AARP® Staying Sharp with exclusive content for Renew Active members.

- Online brain health assessment
- Brain exercises, activities and more



Stay Connected

Connect with other health-minded members.

- Social activities at local health and wellness classes and events
- Fitbit Community for Renew Active
 no Fitbit device is needed

Learn more about Renew Active.

Log in to your plan website, go to **Health & Wellness** and look for **Renew Active**. For more information, call the Customer Service number on the back of your member ID card.



*Based on gym and fitness location network size.

Participation in the Renew Active™ program is voluntary. Consult your doctor prior to beginning an exercise program or making changes to your lifestyle or health care routine. Renew Active includes standard fitness membership. Equipment, classes, personalized fitness plans, caregiver access and events may vary by location. Certain services, classes and events are provided by affiliates of UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company or other third parties not affiliated with UnitedHealthcare. Participation in AARP® Staying Sharp and the Fitbit® Community for Renew Active is subject to your acceptance of their respective terms and policies. AARP® Staying Sharp is the registered trademark of AARP®. UnitedHealthcare is not responsible for the services or information provided by third parties. The information provided through these services is for informational purposes only and is not a substitute for the advice of a doctor. The Renew Active program varies by plan/area. Access to gym and fitness location network may vary by location and plan. Renew Active premium gym and fitness location network only available with certain plans.

Renew by UnitedHealthcare is not available in all plans. Resources may vary.

Plans are insured through UnitedHealthcare Insurance Company or one of its affiliated companies, a Medicare Advantage organization with a Medicare contract. Enrollment in the plan depends on the plan's contract renewal with Medicare.

©2020 United HealthCare Services, Inc. All rights reserved.

Y0066_SPRJ55833A_C